PRELIMINARY VARIANCE ANALYSIS

HEARING DATE: July 10, 2013

DUE DATE: June 10, 2013

Cobb County... Expect the Best!
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APPLICANT: Robert E. Hembree PETITION No.: V-74

PHONE: 678-725-2487 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Robert E. Hembree PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 678-725-2487 LAND LOT(S): 1016
TITLEHOLDER: Robert E. Hembree DISTRICT: 19
PROPERTY LOCATION: At the northern SIZE OF TRACT: 0.37 acres
intersection of Wesley Way and Wesley Place COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

(4474 Wesley Place).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet to 24 feet; 2) waive the rear setback

for an accessory structure over 144 squre feet (existing 358 square foot "storage building") from the required 30 feet

to zero feet; 3) allow an accessory structure (262 square foot "awning over slab") to the side of the principal building;

and 4) waive the rear setback for an accessory structure over 144 square feet (262 square foot "awning over slab") from

the required 30 feet to 2 feet.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

EQRGY o
> :mm O@wu, NTY mm..,. W 8 (type or print clearly) Application No. _l-24
FILED Hearing Date: ___7/uolig
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¥ % E-mail § iy K%ﬁb

{representative’s signature)

ST
&sw O s ered in presence of:
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My commission expires: Wy noas_mm.oa mx%_am U

Notary Public

Titleholder ,& e YIW g \\m r9 b YopPhone #

o 43,%: PA QA:»S\\\
Signature Q\?\u& Qﬁ\,\%\f #5355 m
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(attach additional signatures, if needed) m = w
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My commission expires: My Wmaugwmo: Expires dl NN\ 19
2017 Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property \\A | %\
Location 4474 W) ¢, %\mm &Qm\a\\\%h /0
7t (street mm&.nmm, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) \ 0/ District \ g+ Size of Tract m 3 751 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property \\ Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
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APPLICANT: Tim Toney PETITION No.: V-75

PHONE: 770-924-0668 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13

REPRESENTATIVE: David R. Tibbetts PRESENT ZONING: R-20

PHONE: 404-683-4266 LAND LOT(S): 839, 840, 889, 890
Timothy Scott Toney and Kenny

TITLEHOLDER: ;400 Toney DISTRICT: 16

PROPERTY LOCATION:  On the west side of SIZE OF TRACT: 0.47 acres

Brookcliff Circle, west of Brookcliff Lane COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(1499 Brookcliff Circle).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the front setback from the required 35 feet to 30 feet.
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APPLICANT: Adam Heck PETITION No.: V-76
PHONE: 404-569-4249 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Doug Patten PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 770-294-1974 LAND LOT(S): 232
TITLEHOLDER: Adam C. Heck DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the eastern terminus of SIZE OF TRACT: 0.34 acres
Rosebay Court, east of Silver Fir Court COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(1469 Rosebay Court).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet to 28.5 feet; and 2) waive the setbacks

for an accessory structure under 144 square feet (existing 120 square feet "wood shed") from the required 5 feet to 1

foot from the northern property line and 3 feet from the eastern property line.
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950 COUNTY GE0 ~Application for Variance

LONEE w
FILEQ ORI Cobb County
J01IMAY -7 PH L 05

C0BB COUNTY ZONING DIVISION (type or print clearly) Application No._V~7(s
Hearing Date: _“z{io{ 3

Applicant__ A pam Hec < Phone #(D 58T #247] _E-mail Aramptciiry comcasy NET

Douve FPATTEAR) Address | B | S /Lo RD ,SrE 12/0
(representatjse’ ovinted) (street, city, state and zip code) WoOPSTTEL, Gt 204}

Phone #(779)244 - 19745 __._‘.,,.N%Qﬂmz L3S @ emAll. tom
@\

My comrmission expires: W\ Y \ 7

My Commission Expires Notary Public ~
Marehr 24201+
Titleholder _ ADAM # 4/1__ ek Phone # (4 )57 4747 F-mail 437ty
Signature £ Address: o BOSEBAY CT . mMlswed g .ﬂ%&vﬁ\
(attach addifiona mmmsaﬁnmu if nged; mw. (street, city, state and zip code) .
tary Public A
Cherokee County, Georgia Signed, sealed gngfdeivered Mw% v
My commission expires: My Commission €xpires \ L . .
May 31, 2016 Notary E,E_? 7
' ;‘y ' w;, mu.p v
Present Zoning of Property R-15

Location Hbo@ ReSEBAY LT, MAR/IETTA g Foleole

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 232 District L& Size of Tract __» 24 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property __X Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

List type of variance 8@5&& REQUEST REDULE RO RERR SErIBACK
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APPLICANT: Krystal McCall PETITION No.: \E

PHONE: 770-283-7202 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Krystal McCall PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-283-7202 LAND LOT(S): 721
TITLEHOLDER: Krystal L. Velazquez DISTRICT: 17
PROPERTY LOCATION: At the southwest SIZE OF TRACT: 0.63 acres
intersection of Freydale Road and Clearwater Drive COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(2182 Freydale Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the front setback from the required 35 feet to 30 feet; and 2) waive the major

side setback from the required 25 feet to 18 feet.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. v\.... V oN
Hearing Date: __72/;0 113

Applicant S ODr — Phone # “1O-Q%3- 103 E-mail *\4 .m.w;L oeeCall A ehao .
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Signature
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S & o7 % Signed, sealed and deliverqd in paesence of:
Z : N @Qaw : § Q \rﬁg
My commission expires: O, MOM NG_ 5- Q@O%.%a m 2
Th v JO 53 Q % Notary Public
e RN G

711 ) P N
Present Zoning of Property TApr &Qﬁf (G xoxm..m\,..

xon Y Fteclale Bt F Moclelln Ca g30CL:T

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) I|~ mw - District _ (N Size of Tract ‘ mb ,.\Vu Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
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APPLICANT: John and Jennifer Riser PETITION No.: V-78

PHONE: 770-565-5736 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Jennifer Riser PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 770-565-5736 LAND LOT(S): 392

John W. Riser, JR. and Jennifer G.
TITLEHOLDER: Riser DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northwest terminus  SIZE OF TRACT: 0.63 acres
of Old Sutton's Way, north of Dexter Way COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(3523 Old Sutton's Way).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Request for appeal related to the minimum lot size of two acres required to maintain

poultry as pets or food source.
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sozg counTy ceorcApplication for Variance
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I013 HAY -8 AH % _.w (type or print clearly) Application No. L\) .VQ
£OB3 COUNTY ZONING DIVISION Hearing Date: 7 lsp [13

Applicant John £ Jennt fer Riser  Phone# Sqov 55 -'51 3 E-mail u,osl Ser(® Comca §+.net

sane (Tennler Riser)  Address 3523 Old Sutions (Way Maricta G4 30003
(representative’s name, u/ﬂﬁv ‘%) E Ovv py (street, city, state and zip nommv

g 5 ,
WA n ... SSION ﬁs.Ao % Phonc ﬂWJJoumﬁam\dqu E- 5@%@\ u&.@ogmam... net

e, = et ; “
m <z LWM% W -
AuaL© v, i & .... Signed, ﬁoau& éw& in @Rmoaok@

.
Wy, —— i —
W g

o PAL, S&\ q

o,

\

.

LI FFYPPTIT LM
vEyyY YT

Titleholder S Riger I 1.

n.o AL =
thv. “S13 m-E&%@%nﬁx (o comca SHNet
O

-uw\s\

(street, city, mﬂml
Signed, mm&mg.ww% &@.w W@m Mwm ; )
/] Mnh«.. /A, FR U2 2] 8 AD(3

Yoo -’ -
3 .“\\ N...Amm.cﬁ mm... P @@Q Klic
q L 1&VV ” F\G&J J x le
Present Zoning of 30?:% z..mA:: ¢ mﬁw@i\_é ‘g

Location @WQ\W Old  Suttonms wW)an Mar! g tta GA 300N

(street address, F&Eu:nmiﬂ nearest intersection, etc.)
4 Land Lot(s) A0 District :b\_\z Size of Tract_0.(3| Acre(s)

Please sclect the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Prope Other __ o/
ity

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

meaﬁoom<mamzoo~na=om8m“ﬂ n@ wesY o hauc ,ODh\FB.D\b chnckens

Revised: March 35,2013



Requirements for Variance Application
Page 4 Application No. V- V@\

Hearing Date: ..N\ 10 [ (A

Applicant’s information for requesting backyard chickens

1. Is there a Homeowners Association (HOA) that oversees the property or subdivision? YES ; .

2. Does the HOA support your request? YES /\ZO ; N/A-No HOA .

No_v

3. Are there valid covenants or restrictions on the property that prohibit backyard chickens? YES
(If there are valid covenants or restrictions prohibiting backyard chickens, then this application will not be

heard by the Board of Zoning Appeals; This application will not be accepted, or will be withdrawn).

4, How many hens do you propose (no male birds allowed)? m .

ith the County Code Sec-134-94(4)(a-j) below? YES ~\ NO

Tenn Cor Pises

Print Name

7
ty Code adopted by the Board of Commissioners February 26, 2013:

Sec. 134-94 (4) Authorize upon appeal in specific cases related to the minimum lot size of two acres required to

maintain poultry as pets or food source. 82
g =2 3
Poultry meaning a female pullet or hen of the Gallus gallus domesticus; also referred to as wmaw@w _2.8-@
which are or may be raised for the purpose of providing food or companionship as a pet oo:m&@é e 2
following minimum conditions: e
(a)  Written consent or opposition of adjacent property owners, including the gBm@:ow ,m_.nﬂ.n
association, if applicable; U w =
oy

Sy

(b)  The poultry shall be kept/ maintained within a fenced area;

(¢)  Coops, or other buildings used for the poultry shall be located at least ten feet ﬁ% mﬂnvaou%m%
line and/or in compliance with the accessory structure requirements in each zotfing m_maoﬁ..v

(d) The owner of the poultry shall keep the property maintained in a fashion that eliminates odors,
pollution or other negative effects resulting from the poultry;

(e) The poultry shall not cause a nuisance, as defined by State Law;
® There shall be a maximum ratio of one bird per 5,000 square foot of lot area on any lot less than

two acres;
(g)  The slaughter of any hen on site is strictly prohibited;
(h)  The fee for the variance application shall be $150.00;
(i) The duration of any Variance approved for Poultry as Pets or Food Source shall not exceed 2

years; renewable for subsequent 2 year terms thereafter;
G) Any Variance approved for Poultry as Pets or Food Source shall be considered by the Board of

Commissioners’ in accordance with Section 134-271(8).

IMPORTANT NOTE: The following announcement concerns variance applications requesting backyard chickens relating to
the Official Code of Cobb County, Chapter 134-94(4), adopted by the Board of Commissioners on February 26, 2013, Applicants are
advised that variance applications requesting backyard chickens which are approved by the Board of Zoning Appeals take the form of
a recommendation to the Board of Commissioners (BOC), who makes a final determination whether to grant a special exception for

the backyard chickens. The BOC determination will take place the following month at the scheduled Zoning Hearing.
(page revised 03-06-2013)
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ZONING INFORMATION T

Property Zoned R-30

Single Family Residential District
Min. Lot Area = 30,000 S.F,

Min Street Frontage = 75/50 Feet
Max Lot Coverage = N/A

Setbacks:

Front - 45 Feet

Sides - 12 Feet
Rear - 40 Feet

AREA
30,000 Square Feet Total
(0.69 Acres)

Job #: 001213

~ All ron ping are 172 Rebar unless otherwdse noted.

Proposed Varlance Survey for
PAUL F. & BETTY C, RUSH

said plat for closure e in,

- Equipment used: Topcon GTS Totak Station

- The fleld data upon which this plat is based has a closurs precision of 1
oot In 25,000 feet and en angular efror of §3 secerkis por angle poink, and
was adjusted using Compass Rule.

- This plat has been calculaled for closure and lg found aceurate within ona

footin 58.200 fest.
- This ptatl subject to alt easements public and private.

TAX 113; 20026500140
834 MARS HILL ROAD

hazards.

According to F.LRM. Community Panst # 13067C0077G | daled
12/16/2008 Ithig property Is nol located in an area having special lood

This plat may be based on 5 recorded plat from ron pins referenced on

Land Lot 269 20th District 2nd & 1

Computed by: JF

Perimeter Surveying Co., Inc

1085 Sandtown Road, Marletta, GA 30008
Phone: (770) 4258624 Fax; (770) 4256768

Cobb County, Georgla
Drawn by: JF
Chacksd by: KN
Plat Book: 52 Page; 161 Party Chlef: JF
Date Surveyed: 4/25/13
Deed Book: 14889 Page: 3942 Date Drown: 4720113

CRAPHIC SCALE
s 15 3

[ e

SCALE: 1"=30°




APPLICANT: Paul F. and Betty C. Rush PETITION No.: V-79
PHONE: 770-948-5756 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Betty C. Rush PRESENT ZONING: R-30
PHONE: 770-948-5756 LAND LOT(S): 269
TITLEHOLDER: Paul F. and Betty C. Rush DISTRICT: 20
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of Mars  SIZE OF TRACT: 0.69 acres
Hill Road, north of Hadaway Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(834 Mars Hill Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the setbacks for an accessory structure over 650 square feet (780 square foot

"garage under construction") from the required 100 feet to 10 feet from the southeast property line and 11 feet

from the northeast property line.

R-30

Evlan Xing



Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) ApplicationNo.__ \V 7 \\J
Hearing Date: 7 -{o~1%

Phone # 770-948- 5715 _E-mail \&\b

G S

/7 mnovawgsﬁm.ﬁ.%m»?m. u&&o& (street, city, state and zip code)

(k. .
1§ m\ e, Phone # E-mail
represe

(representative’s signature) S5 dﬁe 3 &%«w

My commission expires: -

My noaqmm.m._mwngﬂs?f Notary Public

Ich. 24 264 s.n —
. Thul E Rush and ; .
Titleholder w atry < Rush Phone # _770- 948- 3754 E-mail ___N/A
Signat -/ “w - Address: _83 Hi rﬂ
ch additi signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)
C. { "~ MICKEY F QUINTANA | .
NOTARY PUBLICZT. '\ |
My commission expires: S-3 1 County - State i
My Comm, Expires May 31, 201 ¥ Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property R-20
Location 834 Mars Hill Rd. Nw). mﬁbmnms_h GA 30152
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) __ 269 District _20th m& SedioSize of Tract ___ <60 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property ___ 4 Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must

determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of thg o@umnommwﬂm
3 R

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank). Q = m
E = Fo
—— A
See, E%Dﬂv:ﬁnw)rf\ A o
N T
. s
3z 5o
“ — i ﬂwl
2 o
« N énl.u Z .Mnum
List type of variance requested:_We. are reguecling a vartance for a 26’ X 28 garag =
,u,‘ 2 \ W@ $3m;,n§b A mrt m.\hvk ¢ 4 - 8 ,.' M,UH.ON\
O zﬁrnsm AN MOeY g rocls NS, Y E 3,.-:...’.,:.. yance 0 A Q

astback of 13" and a_side. <ethack of 0.1,

Revised: March §, 2013 ]
K The lot has a m:mix:\ mg.w:& slope. down trom the

dvivewa Y,
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ﬁmm,camu\aa_ Vononce S would Oﬂm% an :33@0&%&9\% YQILm?,m
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Fiest

t E@ Qre. @.L@L/\ ﬂnm”nw@ww*w El\fn@insu TmDI‘T. ?f }gmw&an&
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APPLICANT: Jennifer and Jonathan Tucker PETITION No.: V-80

PHONE: 770-971-6817 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Jennifer M. Tucker PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-971-6817 LAND LOT(S): 1051
TITLEHOLDER: Jonathan Tucker DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of Fox SIZE OF TRACT: 0.66 acres
Hollow Parkway, south of Robinson Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(822 Fox Hollow Parkway).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the front setback from the required 35 feet to 34.5 feet; and 2) request for appeal

related to the minimum lot size of two acres required to maintain poultry as pets or food source.

Yy ——[sITe}—{: T
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. _|/- go
Hearing Date: __2/10/(3

Applicantdenmtey o Toncdhnan Tucker Phone # 110-411-0%1T E-mail ,.ﬁcbrm« 3437 @&33_ Com
.U@DB., Tw,\ M. Tulker Address %NN ﬂd% zaidﬁ ggz ManeHa .@3 20018

Q;muqmwnmgzan,m name, printed) . (street, city, state and zip code) oooo nao.:n-sh\\
,. . - _\,/ s-a,,\ ,~
ng,ugg Egijo-f_ém:m,éa&gen@\o@.nr.&f,g

(rePresentative's signature) &

B

[/
\]

),
\}

- g g -
Sigped, sealed and defivered in ?nmﬁ . - i mm
R = - 4 -
My commission expires: CQMK_ _\ﬁ\ \ N-\ ‘.\.&\U AN =0 4 i 4 nwu :M
. "’ f t.,, Rl Ay
| | 0 ORI S
V SE s o o
84 ()

- — LAY
. o \
TitleholderJotodhen Tucker  phone # TTp-d11-081 1 E-mail JtvekedPieom s

Signature s,!fv..\\(.llll.l:l» Address: %722 d,\dx Ho low ﬂﬂiﬁ ) BED eHa g Ngwnw
itiohal signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code) J7 ' 4’32. .-:\\ '’

. . . //6.» pNNEY .m,\\.o

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of: ldfl ATy g

My commission expires: O%(N ~ QV \ \ \\» 2 c § M.h. %u ..%.lﬁbﬂ sm

LB No@rgblic I.H&»M

o UL

Present Zoning of Property L.N\ 20 .“\Ao.mm...ww .w..hw.;u.MM..a

B . V\\ Otin, @ 3\

Location 322 Fox. tollow Py, Manettn GA - For tollow Powy ﬁ\moﬁ. WSl A ~.W$Z
mmﬁ,mﬁm addréss, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.) J i
Land Lot(s) , O@— District p W ! Size of Tract , § ¥ Acre(s)

.Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property _e 14 Acres Shape of ?owwwa\.—..\ opez oyl Topography of Property Other

b
The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Noazmkfu@&m milst
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an cmumon.mmw@
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of Em o@mﬂ.ﬂw%w

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank). = .ﬂ.. =2
njia. N oW T
R S vy

Revised: March 35,2013



Requirements for Variance Application
Page 4 Application No. _ |/~ g2

Hearing Date: _ 77 lro! 13

licant’s information for requesting backvyard chickens

1. Is there a Homeowners Association (HOA) that oversees the property or subdivision? YES v NO

2. Does the HOA support your request? YES ,\L.ZO ; N/A- No HOA .

3. Are there valid covenants or restrictions on the property that prohibit backyard chickens? YES___ NO v .
(If there are valid covenants or restrictions prohibiting backyard chickens, then this application will not be
heard by the Board of Zoning Appeals; This application will not be accepted, or will be withdrawn).

4. How many hens do you propose (no male birds allowed)? CA \€

5. Can you comply with the County Code Sec-134-94(4)(a-j) below? YES /\ NO .

, W Jennifer ™ Tueker

Signatuve Print Name D s D
& e T
, [reg—
County Code adopted by the Board of Commissioners February 26, 2013: m = MUM
£ - T

. - o
Sec. 134-94 (4) Authorize upon appeal in specific cases related to the minimum lot size of two wﬁ«mm gquireg En
maintain poultry as pets or food source. 2 o2
mm HHW- ey
2imn

Poultry meaning a female pullet or hen of the Gallus gallus domesticus; also referred to as wmowu\mwa dckens™

which are or may be raised for the purpose of providing food or companionship as a pet oosmao%gm the mm
following minimum conditions: =) I

(a) Written consent or opposition of adjacent property owners, including the homeowners
association, if applicable;

(b) The poultry shall be kept/ maintained within a fenced area;

{c) Coops, or other buildings used for the poultry shall be located at least ten feet off any property
line and/or in compliance with the accessory structure requirements in each zoning district;

(d) The owner of the poultry shall keep the property maintained in a fashion that eliminates odors,
pollution or other negative effects resulting from the poultry;

(e) The poultry shall not cause a nuisance, as defined by State Law;

$3) There shall be a maximum ratio of one bird per 5,000 square foot of lot area on any lot less than
two acres;

(2 The slaughter of any hen on site is strictly prohibited;

(h) The fee for the variance application shall be $150.00;

(i) The duration of any Variance approved for Poultry as Pets or Food Source shall not exceed 2
years; renewable for subsequent 2 year terms thereafter;

)] Any Variance approved for Poultry as Pets or Food Source shall be considered by the Board of
Commissioners’ in accordance with Section 134-271(8).

IMPORTANT NOTE: The following announcerent concerns variance applications requesting backyard chickens relating to
the Official Code of Cobb County, Chapter 134-94(4), adopted by the Board of Coramissioners on February 26, 2013. Applicants are
advised that variance applications requesting backyard chickens which are approved by the Board of Zoning Appeals take the form of
a recommendation to the Board of Commissioners (BOC), who makes a final determination whether to grant a special exception for
the backyard chickens. The BOC determination will take place the following month at the scheduled Zoning Hearing.

(page revised 03-06-2013)
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EXISTING HOUSE
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SHETTY & MRS
G.B. 14597 16 32

apa nl
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APPROXMATE LOCATION ©F

-3

Gl
RICrAKD W WALE
DB 13047 PG 834

LAND USE AREA PERCENTAGE CALCULATIONS:

e
57 SAREARY TR FABERDNT

r GEWER LASEMENT -

SITE PLAN

LOT 10 ONE-STORY STUCCO
21,5474 5F
0.495 ACRES
NEW ANNEXED PROPERTY: 1934 SF
TOTAL AREA: 23.481.4 5F

LOT 10 MAGNOLIA SOUTH §/D
LAND LOT 1247
DISTRICT 16
SECTION 2
COBB COUNTY, GA
P.B. 146 PG, 43

AREA CALCULATIONS:

Area of Property: 23,4814 f
Impervious Allowed = 35% of Property Area: 8216.49 of
Total Impervious Area = 7§ 3isf

B218.49 sf IS GREATER THAN 7111 sf, THEREFORE,
LAND USE IS WITHIN THE PERCENTAGE LIMITS

Residonce/Addidon: 3525 st
Garebo: 145f
Future Garage: 720 5
Drivewayy/Sidewatks: 2766 s
Pathy/Outdoor Patio: 105 sf

Total impervious Arez = 7131 sf

BOB AL 1D LOWER ROSHTL ROAD
(FAN VARES, S0 FROM (A}

—
jorazEs £ N
47 .94
A SC.O0
R 5000

KENLEY COURT

Bk R - T d 4
.56

e NEW ANNEXES) PROSERTY

NO#TH

ORKGINAL SURVEY PERFORMED BY:
LAND PRO SURVEYING AND MAPAING
305 CREEKSTONE RIDGE
WGOODSTOCK, GA 30188
P 404-386-2170
F: §78.213-1519
WWW LANDPROSURVEYING.COM

TITLE

A N Home
Renvovacion ! Addison For:
The Hugher's

185 Kenbey Court
Mariew, G 30068

(€102) L8-N

RELEASED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
REViISS s




APPLICANT: Stephen R. Hughes PETITION No.: V-81

PHONE: 770-241-6625 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Donald Hagemeister PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 404-558-5364 LAND LOT(S): 1247
TITLEHOLDER: Stephen R. and Karen Hughes DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northeast terminus  SIZE OF TRACT: 0.50 acres
Kenley Court, north of Lower Roswell Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(155 Kenley Court).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow an accessory structure (720 square foot "new garage") to the side of the principal

"

building; 2) waive the setbacks for an accessory structure over 650 square feet (720 square foot "new garage") from the

required 100 feet to zero feet on the southeastern property line, and 14 feet on the northeastern property line; and 3)

waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet to 28 feet.

Holt Rd

R-20/0SC

Kenley Ct




i

¢ :iu : ~Application for Variance
Cobb Count
MAY 92013 (type or print clearly) U\ Application No. ~\%@\\
Hearing Date: _ /10 ;3

ppticn SHES  Phone # I 7o -28] - 6625 E-mail SPH 1558 Comenst, veT
M - Wé)“ ard ﬂqorﬁ‘w e s be o Address /55 NMPFWJ\ @R&\.. Emm.mﬂa@ A Zools

(representative’s nhub, ponted) (street, city, state and zip code)

v
Aavamgsnmgzﬁ

My commission expires: € (- ©O€ ~ 2015

» #La 5
" Cu LN

Notary Public, BeKalb County, Georgia

My commission qwiam% Commission Expires Aug. 13, 2016

Notary Public

s g, =i

-
.

Present Zoning of Property % -5

Location /&5 enL e (oueT, MARIETTA, CA 30068

{street address, if n%:.omw_ﬂ nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) _ﬂu.-..w District __/, P,..\.& Size of Tract \\&k Qm Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property \ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

-

Lor s Yoo Swadl o Access ﬁm,ﬂwdm SThun Hoe ot 0o 0~

f

[N
<PRAn/e .

List type of variance Rn_zomnom“mg& Fob (msTducTion, oF A CALAGE AT
Tui EPD oF YUYEaAPA1d Head Opanck ¢~ pew Addiria

Revised: March §, 2013



V-82 (2013)

FILED INOFFICT
@&,
II3HAY -9 PMI2: 265 .

»
COBB COUNTY ZONING Eﬁyz

MAGNETIC

J

THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE

Area
OF THE PERSON, PERSONS OR ENTITIES NAMED HEREON. NO
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE This survoy was propared In conformity with The 6,894.3 Sq. Ft.
Technical Standards for Property Surveys in Georgla ’ D
INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON IS TO BE EXTENDED TO ANY OTHER "t o roperty 9
PERSON, PERSONS OR ENTITIES WITHOUT AN EXPRESSED as set forth in Chapter 180—7 of the Board Rules of
mm...Mmﬁ.no_:ﬁoz BY THE SURVEYOR. SURVEY PERFORMED the Georgia Board of Registration for Professional O A mm >0 —\ mm
WTHOUT THE BENEFIT OF CURRENT TITLE REPORT. mnm_qﬁu.w_nuﬂweﬁ%mﬁﬁﬂa@u%a set forth In the d
THIS PROPERTY GI¥XIS NOTY LOCATED IN A FEDERAL FLOOD AREA AS INDICATED IR
BY FIA OFFICIAL FLOOD HAZARD MAPS.  paNEL NO.  13067CO102H SURVEY FOR
DATED March 4, 2013 j
THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS PLAT IS BASED HAS A CLOSURE PRECISION OF
DNE FOOT IN _14.876_ FEET AND AN ANGULAR ERROR DF __2_° PER ANGLE POINT U uocC 3@:%@:
AND WAS ADJUSTED USING COMPASS RULE.
THIS PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR CLOSURE AND IS FOUND TO BE ACCURATE
WITHIN ONE FOOT IN __ 142,698 FeET. LOT S w_l_u.O_A F
EQUIPMENT UTILIZED: ANGULAR SokklaSet60R | INFAR SokkiaSet60R mTz_O—..- <a__0.< >ﬁ xoorc—.ﬂa@@ C:-ﬁ 1
UNLESS DTHERWISE SHOWN THERE ARE NO NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY PLAT BOOK 224 PAGE 79
MONUMENTS WITHIN S00° OF THIS PROPERTY.
ALL MATTERS PERTAINING TO TITLE ARE EXCEPTED, LAND LOT 790
LARRY D. NEESE, GEDRGIA REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR NO. 2235 DISTRICT 16th SECTION 2nd
e ————  [COUNTY._COBB _ STATE_GEORGIA
GRAPHIC SCALE DATE May 7,2013
CURSED IS HE WHO MOVES HIS NEIGHBOR'S BOUNDARY Iv~ > REVISED
MARK, AND ALL THE PEDPLE SHALL SAY, ‘AMEN’. Deut. 2717 SCALE: 1= 30 JOB NO, 130041

Larry D. Neese, PLS

50 Barrett Parkway, Sulte 3005 #330, Marletta, Georgla 30066 (770> 428-2122




APPLICANT:

Phuoc Nguyen

PHONE:

714-224-8583

REPRESENTATIVE:

Phuoc Nguyen

PHONE:

714-224-8583

TITLEHOLDER:

Phuoc and Michelle Q. Nguyen

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of

PETITION No.: V-82
DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
PRESENT ZONING: PRD
LAND LOT(S): 790
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.16 acres

Jackson Ridge Cove, west of Shiloh Valley Circle COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(2042 Jackson Ridge Cove).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the side setback from the required 7.5 feet to 4.6 feet on the northwestern side;

and 2) waive the rear setback from the required 20 feet to 19.3 feet from the southwestern side.

| Shilah Valley way

| ! e y _.
RM-12 ; :

PRD— | | X m_

shiloh Valley Ct

a{r”
-
£
5

R-20




co8g counry ceorApplication for Variance

FILED IN DFFICF
Cobb County
2013HAY -9 PH 12: 26 (type or print clearly) Application No. _\\.AWD'

COBB COUNTY ZONING DIVISION Hearing Date: 7 /10,3

E-mail’

Applicant Wtﬁ oC  NICuuyEND Phone #(-
W Hurc Mg g&m\,\ Address &

V entative’s name, printed) ., (street, city, state and zip code)
4 \k\k‘ /74 hong ~&X7 GSE-mail Q q€ § (S
(representative’s signgflire) TRINEK . 9;G3_2

NOTARY PUBLIC

Cobb OOE.:(. Signed, .,1 ed and awr% presen
My commission expires: _( 0 / o { &) PP State of Georgia o/ m& Z \Cm

omm. Expires Feb. 24,2017 Notdry Public

- 5:&:0_0_& .pirrom. rOC i € nJ  Phone A\:rt Ny «%Amw E-mail
S Address: £ J

’ TRINEKA MCLAURIN

zﬂmm»g PUBLIC \&m.mm ed and dglivered in
bb Coun

State of Georga 221G

ity, state and zip code)

My Comm. mxu_au Feb. 24,2017 Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property __ ¥ RO
Location _ 2942 :v ackion ¥ ,,Wm% Cove
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
LandLot(s) _ 19 < District __\ @*5 Sizeof Tract __ <. ' S8  Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property ,\ Shape of Property .\ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
:mamiv Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

BV kernoon SONn ade condilicony oo Lot to use muu..r.,.v w il eor

2 moob. also saves nDRHMr&f 0” Aic Condidian 3# rJOS)n.l

List type of variance requested:_ S voe uacd sellack Leom 1.5" %o A" z0d

Rear Kﬂsw ¢etboack Teom 20" +o \9. 2

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Mark A. Nelkin PETITION No.: V-83

PHONE: 770-455-3101 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Mark A. Nelkin PRESENT ZONING: RM-12
PHONE: 678-508-3275 LAND LOT(S): 1134, 1171
TITLEHOLDER: Majestic Lantern Ridge, LLC DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the southeast side of SIZE OF TRACT: 12.10 acres
Roswell Road, west of North Marietta Parkway COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(1810 Roswell Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the side setback from the required 35 feet to 10 feet from the western property line

for the existing "Club House."
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woeg cOTY CEAplication for Variance
i3y -9 P 2233 Cobb County

COBS COUNTY ZOHING DIVISICH

{type or print clearly) Application No. ‘1%“

annzm Date: NNNDN_ND
Applicant %7 Q \r =u:3 wrozgru 10) m mail KQX@&M#?BQ&.%.@ I

ADQK D JM _ TZS >aa33ﬁ§9@‘—ijﬁﬂ, ?NE LP*Q @Q
(represe . printed) {street, city, state and ﬁ omﬁ@s M j.jan m\T: MM@

Leom
)

viledssietz. comn

My commission expires: KO£ —AN %D _mb

/\wamni Zoning of Property NN m-~| Z

Location _w O\TW&EW _%Gom_ w M, K,B.,\\ENN @Q WW@@ i \\éswo.ocﬂﬁ f,,//r/

{street w%nomm if appl amEm neaj nmﬁzﬂﬂman:o:, etc.) LU
Land Lot(s) : M —

U;BQI—NQ Size of Tract w nu ~ Acre(s)

Picase select the extraordinary and exceptional o@:@Eoimv to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the uo_,Em_ terms of the ordinanc

Jf Gz v i P Ping Steees oF Ehnancing thr Yoan Ty herbad Thidas m&i.eﬂﬂ,v
W =Frdds Ma. 6y Bndi. T ocde2? =ty be in Qomplisnc: Wi =Frddiy

Ge e Weuld gr—to—Yrar clava B B ol Uhe  clubbows /vasing &Fice TF
Wwe did vt e~ chf?uw\:?é e includhd vy Voren.

List type of variance nmnznmﬁam <O:90qw % Lgwe /§M MN.:JQ[T «f_fm @~cff9cmw

&

Revised: December 6, 2005



A PORTION OF THIS PARCEL IS N A
SPECAL FLOOO HAZARD AREA AS PER

FEMA FLODD INSURJ\NCE
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PB. 190, P.22, 28
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TRAVERSE. WAS NOT ADMUSTED.

FIELD SURVEY DATE: 01-18—13.
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THE SURYEY SHOWM HEREQH ¥AS PHEPARED WiHOUT THE BENET OF LEEND { m
4 ABSTRACT OF TTLE; .THEREFORE, THE UNOERSIGNED AND . TBBITTS T 1 T
LAND SURVEYING, INC, MAKE NO GUARANTEES OR REPRESENTATIONS LPF. . IRON PIN FOUND BUILDING LINE . ST = 60 . .
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- (770)443~1021




APPLICANT: Rich Hagan

PETITION No.:

V-84

PHONE: 404-575-4482

REPRESENTATIVE: Daniel M. Cipriani

PHONE: 404-433-2949

TITLEHOLDER: Richard]J. and Lori L. Hagan

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of

Kincaid Road, east of Addison Road

DATE OF HEARING: 7-10-13
PRESENT ZONING: R-30
LAND LOT(S): 706
DISTRICT: 16

SIZE OF TRACT: 10.68 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(1487 Kincaid Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow a second and third electrical meter on a single family residential lot; 2) waive the

setback for an accessory structure over 650 square feet (existing tennis court) from the required 100 feet to 70 feet on

the eastern side and 90 feet from the northern side; 3) waive the side setback for an accessory structure over 650 square

feet (existing "1.5 story frame" pool house) from the required 100 feet to 60 feet on the northern side; 4) allow an

accessory structure (existing "barn") in front of the principal building; and 5) waive the setback for an accessory

structure (existing "barn") from the required 100 feet to 5 feet on the northern side.
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2088 counry A PRIication for Variance

FILEDINOFFZE ™ Cobb County
I3MAY -9 PY 3: g5

COBB COUNTY Zowing prvisgy  (YPe OrPrint clearly) wmmmwwww o /.u,\; _W, 3
Applicant ﬁx\ w&muat Phone # KNN $PS- #52 E-mail ﬂvvx\om:ec @ Abaav. Cos/
T Daiee L Coogrnnsy Address / \M\m Lovcon S , &m\nﬁﬁ. G
wa&%sﬁ:é.m name, printed) (street, city, state m:a&% ooa& 7

N&u\ Phone # vu\h.\n &/33- 274 E-mail”_/ @ BMDN &Dm Cors
@Gaéa SignQuLel, 7
Marlanne StClaire

Notary Public, State of Georgia | Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:
My commission expires: Gwinnett County 7 ,X\ \c&% R,§§ J
i Notary Public

Titleholder X\\s.\u&t Phone # x‘* s575-%%%7  E-malil Eﬁlﬂ&
Signature, Q\\\ N\V\\l Address: 2 3066

(attach additiggal i yres if peeded)

(street, city, state and ziffcode)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

C/

My commission expires:
Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property

Location \\ MN\W\R\QB \\Nab \\n\mﬁ\«\ Gan 3006 \ Sy oms 3. )
\\\M.wr 7 \Am%@mﬁ address, i ¢

f applicable; nearest intersection, elc.)
Land Lot(s) 0Z0¢ District /b Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property _©0-¢%~ Shape of Property Topography of Property ¢- A&M\%\ Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

RP\\C £ /7

7o (2) locnmions ow sRopiery

LEE‘C Koudd

DT50 Fr 78 fBoc  Abese \\\.v.mnvngn&m & “MQNKR Lok ¢ 7@ rerl
List type of variance requested:
.\\-u - 7 ¢ Kousa

P 4
N\L\\._“Nbbm&ﬂtho r\Nv w\\.l\\ Lk TRrene (@ LovRY CG7E

Revised: December 6, 2005
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APPLICANT: Brad Carroll PETITION No.: V-85

PHONE: 404-583-8617 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Brad Carroll PRESENT ZONING: R-30, R-20
PHONE: 404-583-8617 LAND LOT(S): 278,279
TITLEHOLDER: Bradley and Betty Carroll DISTRICT: 20
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of SIZE OF TRACT: 4.17 acres
Gordon Combs Road, north of Burnt Hickory Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(675 Gordon Combs Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow an accessory structure (proposed 3,322 square foot detached garage) in front of

the principal building; and 2) waive the side setback for an accessory structure over 650 square feet (proposed 3,322

square foot detached garage) from the required 100 feet to 15 feet from the northern property line.
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ication for Variance
Cobb County J-oas

(type or print clearly) Application No.
COBB COUNTY ZONING DIVISIGH Hearing Date: 7-\e~F
>3u=am5 Brad Carroll Phone # (404) 583-8617 E-mail carroll.brad@gmail.com
Brad Carroll Address 45 Riverstone Place, Hiram, GA 30141
(representatjye’s name, printed) (street, oity, siate and zip code)
Phone #_(404) 583-8617 E-mail_carroll.brad@gmaj ,,,..____,sss
(representative’s signature) W%..Qmméémm.oe@‘« »..‘\\\\
S » . \“
mmm?.a.cwn&& and delivered in ?3%8 MW. SEPT wmm .u\..u
My commission expires: __September 1, 2016 \mrk\k\, rSH 01 Dk £
Z Nugryfle 7 §
S
O RReS
Titleholder Brad G. Carroll & Be, 1l Phone # _(404) 583-8617 E-mail _carroll.brad@gm S

. ]
Signature .(» Nv ﬁ@Z«Q Address: _45 Riverstone Place, Hiram, GA 30141 000
(attach additional sighatures, If needed) (street, city, state and zip code) ///4::0 A m >
Sk Y1100 %,
Dleeners
* * \v‘m\x.nﬁ\.

Si sealed and delivered i
My commission expires; _September 1, 2016 M m.\mnﬁ(

Present Zoning of Property _R30 and R20

Location 675 Gordon Combs Road, Kennesaw, GA 30152
{street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) _278 & 279 District __ 20th Size of Tract __4.171 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property ___ X Other __ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
The existing site conditions, including existing topogr: isti i isti
unfeasible to construct the garage behind the prima

il type for septic, make it

required and potentially adversely affect the septic location.

List type of variance requested: 1) Allow accessory structure to be located in front of primary structure
2) Reduce side setback for accessory structure from 100" to 15

3 Allo

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Terence H. White PETITION No.: V-86
PHONE: 770-436-5015 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-2013
REPRESENTATIVE: Terence H. White PRESENT ZONING: RA-6
PHONE: 770-436-5015 LAND LOT(S): 767
TITLEHOLDER: Terrence H. and Janet B. White DISTRICT: 17
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northwest side of ~ SIZE OF TRACT: 0.19 acres
Gateswalk Way, south of Gateswalk Drive COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(4208 Gateswalk Way).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 30 feet to 24 feet.




083 COUNTY seodpplication for Variance

ﬂ; M\..mm m.ﬂy:.? :
Cobb County
[OI3HAY -9 PM 3: 53 {type or print clearly) Application No. <t &.ﬁv
C0BB COUNTY ZONING DIVIS Hearing Date: ___"F~1p-]3

Applicant _iZ \m&m\( &= \\ N\v fal4 ﬂ.m, Phone # [ 12 436 £9/S E-mail ‘4 Lk N.& h.@%oﬂ%r »a..wm

|\\|‘\Nm:>\WMW x ETT;DH Address %\Om‘ QM.“ 90\\ Cw& Sy A uea GH-

" (representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code) / ' 200 D

§\\ §\. Phone % e .&@m__

CNVELEOR %w.\ |
. - \S.s Comm? —RW -2 e
T Expires \»\nmbh

* £7H) & RN \ ’ - . "
e Notary Public

?-3
ek 2017

Phone %..w.wb 43-50/% mail ..m.& S\\: m.ﬂ &m&\\g QAN.*
\\ §l¢ >m&.omm A20E %&a i?\.‘ M;u\)}.hrl

\ (attach additional signatures, if needed) m 5 gz i stal. zipcode) / G %»tmvg%ﬂu
V m ! NOTARY PUBIa@A, scaled an}l delivered in presence of:
UQX% QO T ——
My commiission expires: Q.:aa) 20 4 2ol State of unty %u
‘'My Comm. Expires January 30, 2018 | Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property RA G
Location__ 4208 (ATEZWALIE WAY , SMIRANA

{street address, if %vrongo nearest intersection, etc.}
LandLot(s)__FlfF = District ___| 31 Size of Tract __« 2 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property A \ OEQ., .

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb 095@ Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).

EEE AREHED.

List type of variance requested:__ hﬂ% @miw \w \A\hﬁ\»«\cﬁwm m\vm\\\;x\

Revised: March 5, 2013



V-86 (2013)

COBB COUNTY GEQREIA
Variance Hardship Justification FILED IN OFFInF

013MAY -9 P 3:53
£0BB COURTY ZONING DIvIs(on

4208 Gateswalk Way

Smyrna GA

We are requesting a reduction of six (6) feet to the rear setback for the
construction of a small Sunroom to replace an aging deck on the second level of
the home. The as-built condition creates a circumstance whereby the footprint of
the original deck is already into the rear setback by four (4) feet. The project
contemplates extending the footprint of the Sunroom two (2) additional feet to
the rear to allow for a room that can be properly furnished adjacent to the Family
Room and Kitchen of the home.

The rear of the house is adjacent to and faces property dedicated to a subdivision
Detention Area, thus the impact to the rear is minimal in terms of effect on
neighbors. To the east side, there is an SSE which prevents a sufficient floor plan
extension for the Sunroom.
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APPLICANT: Bercher Homes, LLC PETITION No.: V-87
PHONE: 770-590-5400 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-2013
REPRESENTATIVE: J. Kevin Moore PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE:;: 770-429-1499 LAND LOT(S): 120, 169
Donald W. and Betty Lou 16
TITLEHOLDER: Kirkpatrick DISTRICT:
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the south side of Jims  SIZE OF TRACT: 2.94 acres
Road, west of Wgley Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(2798 Jims Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the front setbacks from the required 35 feet to 15 feet for lots 1 through 4; and

2) waive the major side setback from the required 25 feet to 15 feet.
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%mm om?w%m%%ﬁos for Variance

Fiog
2134 Cobb County
. Y~9 py 4: 33
Y «
B8 counry 2081y pe or print clearly) Application No. __ V= m\q (2013)
G oivisi ¥ PP
Hearing Date: 07/10/2013

Applicant __Bercher Homes, LLC Phone # (770) 590-5400 E-mail dbercher@bercherhomes.com
Moore Ingram Johnson & Steele, LLP Emerson Overlook, 326 Roswell Street
J. Kevin Moore Address Marietta, GA 30060

epresentative’s n

(street, city, state and zip code)

Phone# (770) 429-1499 E-mai] Jjkm@mijs.com
\ (representative’s signature) Georgia Bar No. 519728

w7@mijs.com

%&. sealed and delivered in predence ofr
My commission expires: __January 10, 2015 S\X\g\ KA

Vi Z A
. Donald W. Kirkpatrick and [ e Ty
Titleholder _Betty Lou Kirkpatrick Phone # E-mail { GFORGIA % 2
See Attached Exhibit "A" for Y jameyit s iOE
Signature Titleholders' Signatures Address: % L S g

(attach additional signatures, if needed)

(street, city, state and zip gy, T b S
#9% prerud alf 4’/
Signed, sealed and delivered in uapiReimas®

My commission expires:

Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property R-20
Southerly side of Jims Road; Westerly of Wigley Road;
Location Easterly of Windsor Oaks Drive
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) 120 District 16th Size of Tract 2.94 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property X Shape of Property ___X Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

See Exhibit "B" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

List type of variance requested: Reduction of required minimum front setback from thirty-five
(35) feet to fifteen (15) feet. (See § 134-197(4)(d).)

Revised: December 6, 2005



EXHIBIT “A” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

Application No.: V-
Hearing Date: July 10,

Applicant:  Bercher Homes, LLC
Titleholders:  Donald W. Kirkpatrick and Betty Lou Kirkpatrick

EL.[30x JAT4

Address:
\»UE\:& nn\. m\.\WB N\MU\N

Telephone No.: gb V¢~ 2670

L
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. _Notary Public 2 y, ~ Ol ~/
res;_ s —// ~ :
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EXHIBIT “B” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

Application No.: V- m M (2013)
Hearing Date: july 10, 2013

BEFORE THE COBB COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

Applicant: Bercher Homes, LLC
Donald W. Kirkpatrick and

Property Owners:
Betty Lou Kirkpatrick

Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance:

Applicant requests a waiver of the minimum front setback from the required
thirty-five (35) feet, as set forth under the R-20 zoning classification, to fifteen
(15) feet for a 2.94 acre tract located on the southerly side of Jims Road, westerly
of Wigley Road and easterly of Windsor Oaks Drive (hereinafter the “Property”
or “Subject Property”). The Subject Property will be developed for a small
single-family residential development, consisting of five lots. The overall shape of
the Property, together with the minimum lot size requirements, result in
significantly undersized or non-buildable residential construction envelopes if
required setbacks are enforced. By reducing the required minimum front setback
for each lot, residential construction can occur in suitable buildable areas. The
variance requested herein is not substantial and would allow an otherwise
reasonable and marketable residential use of the Subject Property; especially,
given that, the remaining setbacks and minimum lot requirements for the
proposed development meet or exceed the minimum requirements as set forth

in the Cobb County Zoning Ordinance.
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PLAT CERTIFICATION NOTICE

THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE PERSON,
PERSONS OR ENTITY NAMED HEREON. THIS PLAT DOES NOT EXTENO
TO ANY UNNAMED PERSON, PERSONS, OR ENTITY WTHOUT EXPRESS
RECERTIFICATION BY THE SURVEYOR NAMING SAID PERSON, PERSONS,
OR ENTITY.

(N MY OPINION, THIS PLAT IS A CORRECT REPRESENTATION

OF THE LAND PLATTED AND HAS BEEN PREPARED IN CONFORMITY
WITH THE MINIMUM STANOARDS AND REOUIREMENTS OF THE LAW
OF THE STATE OF GEORGIA,

50'R/W

NOTICE: IF RECOROING IS REQUIRED, CONTACT THE SURVEYOR
FOR PRODUCTION OF A PLAT MADE SUITABLE FOR RECORDING

INFORMATION REGARDING THE REPUTED PRESENCE, SIZE, CHARACTER,AND LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES
IS SHOWN HEREON. THERE IS NO CERTAINTY OF THE ACCURACY OF THIS INFORMATION AND IT SHALL BE CONSIDERED IN THAT LIGHT BY
THOSE USING THIS DRAWING., THE LOCATION AND ARRANGEMENT OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES SHOWN HEREON MAY BE
INACCURATE ANO UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES NOT SHOWN MAY BE ENCOUNTERED. THE OWNER, HIS EMPLOYEES, HIS CONSULTANTS, HIS
CONTRACTORS, AND/OR HIS AGENTS SHALL HEREBY DISTINCTLY UNDERSTAND THAT THE SURVEYOR IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
CORRECTNESS OF SUFFICIENCY OF THIS INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON AS TO SUCH UNDERGROUND INFORMATION.

THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS PLAT IS BASED HAS A CLOSURE OF 1 FOOT IN 10,000 FEET, AN ANGULAR ERROR OF 03 SECONOS PER
ANGLE POINT AND WAS ADJUSTED USING THE LEAST SQUARES METHOD. THIS PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR CLOSURE AND FOUNO TO
BE ACCURATE TO 1 FOOT IN 100,000 FEET. AN ELECTRONIC TOTAL STATION AND A 100° CHAIN WERE USED TO GATHER THE INFORMATION
USED IN THE PREPARATION OF THIS PLAT. NO STATE PLANE COORDINATE MONUMENT FOUND WITHIN 500" OF THIS PROPERTY.

FIELD DATE 04/15/13

S ABOVE T CROUND. AS BUILT SURVEY PRECARID.TOR:

3 FACTORY DIRECT REMODELING DATE 04/16/13

z OWNER / PURCHASER " = ,

B CURTIS BOYD & MARTIE BOYD SCALE = 30

M LAND LOT 164 16th oistricT 2nd SECTIoN COBB counTy, GEDRG'A

p_\L ot 50 gLock F unit FIVE AREA OF LoT: 19,994 S.F.

o

w suaoivision'm. NORTH LANDING  SECTION TWO

T p— g ALL MATTERS PERTAINING — SOLAR LAND SURVEYING COMPANY —

! P.0. BOX 723993 ATLANTA, GEORGIA 31139-0993

DEED BOCK , PAGE TO THLE ARE EXCEPTED TELEPHONE (770) 794-—-9055 FAX (770)794-9052




APPLICANT: Factory Direct Remodel PETITION No.: V-88

PHONE: 770-919-0955 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Dee Rowe PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-557-7791 LAND LOT(S): 164
TITLEHOLDER: Curtis F. and Martha S. Boyd DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the northern terminus  SIZE OF TRACT: 0.46 acres
of South Landing Drive, northeast of South Inlet COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

(4333 South Landing Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the setback for an accessory structure over 144 square feet (192 square foot

"shed") from the required 35 feet to 18 feet adjacent to the northern property line and from 10 feet to 3 feet adjacent to

the western property line; and 2) waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 17 feet.
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«nsp county cedgeplication for Variance
CUFHLED M OFFICE
" Cobb County o

20134AY -9 P L: 28 (type or print clearly) Application No.
rUBS COUNTY ZONING DIVISION Hearing Date: _ ) D\v
Applicant [Fa (4o | D . hone # 7 70-119-07$S E-mail Jee .ﬁL 1m..u m%& /¢ M
A :
r@xbﬁ ﬂotch\ Address 87 M= (o Hlum N»T..Atkml

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code) i

770755 7-114 | ~J

(representative’s signature)

My commission QEE%§ \ “\ V.NB\ *

Titleholder
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Signature

BT EZ,
My commission expire/ . \ “5 \M@\ A\ P £ %

Present Zoning of Property ﬁ\ “2D

Location 4 3 3 'vu m« N&,\r&‘w i U r

(street addfess, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

7it
Land Lot(s) /b «.\ District \ Q Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property @. mm A (_Shape of Property \:‘..5& Fﬁovomagw of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If
applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank). ) )
.w% Cause of ‘e Vale pent OF 4o ngvf  onthe m&?x@
Mr. + Mrs, [oyd wiji_Not be aple +4 add
Sunreoen Nt Hheir heomme.

r‘wmv%o of variance requested: .Nob\? Sethack. lin¢ ,N*S\: 35’
/1’

Revised: March 5, 2013
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APPLICANT: Mt Zion Baptist PETITION No.: V-89
PHONE: 770-231-5580 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Lamar Clarke PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE:;: 770-231-5580 LAND LOT(S): 401, 402
TITLEHOLDER: Mt Zion Baptist Church DISTRICT: 19
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of SIZE OF TRACT: 3.63 acres
Macland Road, bounded by Powder Springs Road and

John Ward Road COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

(1752 Macland Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the minimum lot size for a church with an accessory cemetery from the required

seven (7) usable acres to 3.63 acres (existing); and 2) waive the required setback for church structures from the

required 50 feet to 3.9 feet (existing church building) and 36.5 feet (proposed sanctuary replacement) from the northern

property line.

R-15

gt §

P PIEM UUOT




2:& Ation for Variance
| WA= @lobb County

COBS CO. COMM. DEV. AGENCY
ZONING DASICN tvpe or print vlearty) Application No. vV !ﬂﬁ&
Hearing Date. __ (~ (23

Applicant y /72 NQ.,\Q%&\Q},QM\ Phone # \VVQNw\MWm\,Q E-mail Mumw nn.m&\\ﬂﬁq\ﬁm\ %\\\x\.\m
g\m&\\% e Address_ /2B 2 poachod £ \\&\x&‘\@ L/ 30064

{representative’s nme,_pgnted) Gstreet. ety state and zip code)

-
g
D)

Q.?Cﬂzx.:: S stgpature
GT1cey

My commission expires: % 24 \ 7

SN

’.Q mu.ca.._:._.:am_oq.. mxm_amm
Titleholder 2277 2.0 157 Phone# 720 Nw\Mﬂ €0 E-mail R%w e ChrkecsT ot/ 5ouTh

f_::mﬂéé Address: ' T CuW/ 74, GH 36 m\

oL © W»M.N\\ QWW& addifional signatures. if needed) ?:ni. cIy . state ¢ nw Vi 3&’&”@

2&% Public

, Sf wotany \G.2
Sigged, yealed ang gblivered |

\ \ &.\ PABLIC X
My cominssion expies: @ Nh\ { -N \\\N et s»«.!\w&”.« !

nee of’

Notarv Public

VR
Present Zoning of Property % 20

rorm:o:KQ,WN \\\W%Q\\(N\\QO_ §\\N \\u»u%\\ W%m*

(street uddress. if ¢ applicable: fedtest intersevtion. et )

Land Lot(s) *@\ Jm \N\BN Dustrict \ Q Size of Tract mwu&.mnw Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinany and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other \

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applving the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardghtp. Please state what hardship would b 1N created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

ue 76 7Hhe m\\&hr\w 2 %\Q\Wr:\c\ &&k\ 70 Ae \st\ \me\\(,
E & \\\
74,5 . AV \d Cng for a?.u?&:

List tvpe of variance requested:

Revised: December G, 2003
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The Providence Group of

Georgia, LLC
Lot 10 - Vinings Orchard
Land Lot 893 & 910 - 17th District - 2nd Section

Cobb County, Georgia

Date: May 8, 2013 Scale: 1" = 30’
NOTES

1. Site Area = 11,253 s.f. or 0.258 acres
2. Impervious Area = 3,435 sf. or 0,079 acres (30.5%)
3. Site Address = 2738 Vinings Orchard Circle

4, This property does not lie within a3 100 year flood hazard zone as defined by the F.E.M.A. Insurance Rate

Map of Cabby County, Georgia, Community Panel Number 13067C0228G, dated December 16, 2008. ESSENTIAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
i : : . . i PLANNING » ENCINEERING « ENVIRONMENTAL

5. This lot is subject to all matters of record as shown on the Final Plat of Vinings Orchard Subdivision, SURVEYING » LANDSCARE ARCHITECTURE

prepared by McFarfand-Dyer & Assoclates, dated 5-24-07, recorded In Plat Book 267, pages 27-28, Cobb

County Records, 5400 Laurel Springs Parkway - Suite 1105

Suwanee, Ceorgla 30024
GRAPHIC SCALE - IN FEET PhONe:678-380-6007 F:678-380-0571
Web:www.essertiaiengineers.com

Ocopyright 2088
Essential Engineering Services LLC
This drawing and Its reproduction are the property of the
engineer and may not be reproduced, putlished or used In
any way without the written permission of this engineer.




The Providence Group of Georgia

APPLICANT:  ciom Homes, LLC PETITION No.: V-90
PHONE: 678-475-9400 DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
REPRESENTATIVE: Bill Standish PRESENT ZONING: RA-5
PHONE: 678-859-4983 LAND LOT(S): 893, 901
TITLEHOLDER: Walton Vinings Orchard, LLC DISTRICT: 17
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of SIZE OF TRACT: 0.26 acres
Vinings Orchard Circle, north of Log Cabin Drive COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(2738 Vinings Orchard Circle).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 40 f

R-30




- I T L
s i1 VE
~C = ® . . [ .
r_ﬂ 9 pplication for Variance *./;:. .
. . gumr<1~w;w .
Cobb County Tl
RORR G ._,wmmaommmmhmmzq« (type or print clearly) Application No. __\[ -~ ﬁmwmw
E—— Hearing Date: 7-~10~

>Eu=omaj/n\\®,ofn~m o mu._,,mﬁ\, Phone # (7@ 4759400 Email Sawa g5 %2 low

oF Geor Qi Custom tomvs Lic
Bl Standish Address 34755 Lake £ie\d Cou et Sy avne Gi
(representative’s name, printed) S (street, city, state and zip code) 300 mwfw

\

@Q 5 ,M\J»\P.N\ x% B mmcewmvmw %@W 49 @W E-mail wuu.ﬁ*anf.wr e :ICN Lo.s?._&mso

i
i ) SO qrobp. (om
: mmmﬁ\mw\mn&mm and delivered in presence of:
[Lan u% 2 4D

(representative’s signature) i
por g it L W 4 "
Notary Public

E-mail K m«CI:L son EWn A\gb&s‘m&}

LI Jy

[ Newmarket \W)WK\E?,\ Mar w‘iﬂ
{street, city, state and zip code) : @ } w06 >

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

Dmna. bl

4,

g,

My commission expires:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property

Location waQ C:)S&U Oﬂa T?.)«.w m_..;rﬁp

. ! (street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
LandLots)___ 81> ¢ 90| District 7 Size of Tract_ e 258 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property \ Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance (If

applying for Backyard Chickens pursuant to Sec.134-94(4), then leave this part blank).
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APPLICANT: Patrick Malloy Companies, LLC

PHONE: 770-319-5258

REPRESENTATIVE: J.Patrick Malloy

PHONE: 770-319-5258

Windworth Land, LLC and
TITLEHOLDER: Windworth Ventures, LLc

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of

Central Garden Court, south of Westwood Raod

(3948, 3942, 3930 Central Garden Court).

PETITION No.:

V91

DATE OF HEARING: 07-10-13
PRESENT ZONING: RA-5
LAND LOT(S): 696
DISTRICT: 17

SIZE OF TRACT: 0.44 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the side setbacks from the required 5 feet, 15 feet between structures to 5 feet, 10

feet between structures for lots 18, 19, and 21.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly)
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Present Zoning of Property £A-S
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(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

s

Land Lot(s) 6 <% \\ -7 w\h\ District__/ 777 Size of Tract Acre(s)
Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Other

Size of Property \ Shape of Property Topography of Property

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
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